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Dell 0XW7J0 QSFP-40G-BIDI 40GBase-SR4 Multi-Mode Fibre Short Range Duplex LC Connector QSFP+ Transceiver
Module

0XW7J0

Dell 0XW7J0 QSFP-40G-BIDI 40GBase-SR4 Multi-Mode Fibre Short Range Duplex LC Connector QSFP+ Transceiver

Module

Specifications

Brand: Dell

Part Number: 0XW7J0

Data Rate: 40Gbps

Wavelength: 850nm

Applications: Ethernet

Voltage - Supply: 3.1V ~ 3.47V

Connector Type: LC Duplex

Mounting Type: Pluggable, QSFP+

Base Product Number: AFBR-79EBMZ-FT1
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